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Women / 4 / Child E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Fong4129
Clovis

9.225 9.125 9.0509.350 36.750
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Madeleine Cunningham4208
Peninsula

9.500 9.075 9.0008.950 36.525
1 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Fujii4211
Peninsula

9.200 9.200 8.8008.900 36.100
6 2 4 8T 3 

3 

Ashley Bruins4207
Peninsula

9.375 8.900 9.0008.600 35.875
2 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Kelea Dumagan4278
Top Flight 

9.350 8.550 8.8259.000 35.725
3 11 2 7 5 

5 

Nicole Welsh4355
West Valley

9.125 9.500 9.1257.900 35.650
7 1 12 1 6 

6 

Kelly Ilmi4008
Airborne

9.250 8.675 8.9758.500 35.400
4 9 7 5 7 

7 

Priscilla Nguyen4011
Airborne

8.825 9.000 8.4758.850 35.150
12 5 5 12 8 

8 

Hailey Cadieux4003
Airborne

8.925 8.600 8.9258.225 34.675
9T 10 10 6 9 

9 

Isabella Ma4037
Bay Island 

8.925 8.800 8.6758.075 34.475
9T 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Brooklyn Olthoff4185
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.800 8.5508.400 34.350
13 7T 9 11 11 

11 

Alexi Ochoa4291
Tumble Time-Merced

8.950 7.750 8.8008.475 33.975
8 12 8 8T 12 

12 

Brooklynn Bell4284
Tumble Time-Merced

8.875 7.500 8.3507.350 32.075
11 13 13 13 13 

13 
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